
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bemidji (1) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (3)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, February 01, 2020

1109 1st Street South
Sartell, Minnesota 

Arena: BERNICK'S ARENA  Time: 1:07PM - 2:50PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Minkel  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Bernick's Arena
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Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
31 Chloe Stockinger    Sr  G
10 Makenzy Heder    Sr  D
24 Riley Trobec    Sr  D
16 Rachel Nierengarten    Sr  F
21 Hannah Van Derveer    Sr  F
09 Mallory Heder    Sr  F

Bemidji
Mike Johnson

 Starters
01 Nettie Kimble    Jr  G
17 Gracie Fisher    Sr  D
16 Jemma Copiskey    Sr  D
15 Becca Josefson    Sr  F
14 Meray Eichstadt    Sr  F
12 Austyn Tobey    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Hannah Trelfa    Sr  G
03 Anna Orth    Sr  F
04 Rachel Wieland    Jr  F
07 Lauren Wensel    Jr  F
08 Tia Vogt    Fr  D
13 Erika Johnson    So  D
18 Jayden Lommel    Jr  F
19 Nora Sauer    8th  F
25 Morgan Cromwell    Jr  D
26 Ingrid Buiceag-Arama    Jr  F
28 Kelly Carriere    So  F

02 Kendra Willberg    Jr  F
03 Ariyah Thomas    Sr  F
04 Chloe Hasbargen    So  D
05 Eva Latuiri    Sr  F
06 Mya Lundeen    8th  D
08 Lexi Leitner    Jr  D
10 Bella Webb    Fr  F
11 Elizabeth Oster    Fr  F
13 Kristen McClellan    8th  F
20 Olivia Johnson    Sr  F
21 Madyson Nistler    Fr  D
24 Zoe Fayette    8th  D
29 MaKenna Dreher    8th  F
31 Payton Weidemann    8th  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

B

 Shots on Goal

SSR

B

2 2 4

0 1 2

10 10 7

5 7 6

 8

 3

 27

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SSR

B

 9 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 9 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 9 

 4 

 1 

 1 

 27 

 14 

 3 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SSR

B

 6 12:00 3 3:33  1  1  1 

 4 8:00 5 8:32  0  0  0 

SSR- 31 Chloe Stockinger  

SSR- 01 Hannah Trelfa  

B- 01 Nettie Kimble  

B- 31 Payton Weidemann   

3 49:55 4 4 6 6 3 2  13  12

1 1:05 1 1  1  1

3 51:00 9 8 9 8 9 9  27  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Gary Sell

(Ref) Bill Berning

(Ref) Mike Reasoner

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SSR 07 Lauren Wensel   11:36  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 13 - 10 - 1
() TBD

C: 8 - 5 - 0 OA: 10 - 13 - 0
(A) Crookston
Tue, Feb. 4, 2020

C: 3 - 7 - 0

SSR 28 Kelly Carriere Interference (2) 1 1:02

1 1:17 SSR SH 09 Mallory Heder 03 Anna Orth 08 Tia Vogt

SSR 19 Nora Sauer Hooking (2) 1 7:39

B 16 Jemma Copiskey Cross Checking (2) 1 8:11

SSR 25 Morgan Cromwell Tripping (2) 1 13:41

B 16 Jemma Copiskey Body Checking (2) 2 5:15

B 08 Lexi Leitner Tripping (2) 2 10:35

2 11:36 SSR PP 07 Lauren Wensel 03 Anna Orth 04 Rachel Wieland

B 04 Chloe Hasbargen Holding  (2) 2 12:12

SSR 04 Rachel Wieland Roughing  (2) 2 12:12

3 8:46 B ES 14 Meray Eichstadt 17 Gracie Fischer 12 Austyn Tobey

SSR 10 Makenzy Heder Tripping (2) 3 11:40

SSR 07 Lauren Wensel Tripping (2) 3 13:40

3 15:53 SSR EN 04 Rachel Wieland 10 Makenzy Heder

 End of Game


